
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0060 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:1/26/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:2/7/2017

Title: Approval of Change Order No. 2 to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 16-001 with Interactive
Resources in the Amount of $73,420 for a Total Revised Agreement Amount of $275,200 and an
Extension of the Contract Term through December 31, 2017, for Additional Design and Engineering
Services for Roof and HVAC Equipment Replacement Projects for the County Administration Center
and the Public Health/Mental Health Buildings

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-001-A2, 2. Exception to Bid

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

